World Leader In Gas Detection & Sensor Technology
The RKI M2A™ is a state-of-the-art transmitter that can operate as an independent, stand-alone monitor or as part of
an integrated system. The M2A connects with an analog or digital signal to virtually any controller, PLC, or DCS. Setup
procedures are simplified with user friendly push buttons and OLED menus. It utilizes a magnetic wand technique for
performing non-intrusive calibration. The M2A provides an automatic zero drift correction feature, which results in more
stable readings and reduces the need for adjustments due to sensor aging.
The housing of the M2A does not need to be opened for zeroing or calibration, making it unnecessary to declassify
the area for routine maintenance. It is designed so that a complete field calibration can be performed by one person.

out, use CT-7 type
when possible.
M2A Toxic Transmitter Sensor Ordering Information
Part Number With J-Box Gas Range Resolution Sensor Type
65-2670RK-NH3-75 Ammonia (NH3) 0 -  75.0 ppm 0.1 ppm CT-7
65-2670-NH3-1 Ammonia (NH3) 0 -  100 ppm 1 ppm CT-7
65-2670-NH3-2 Ammonia (NH3) 0 -  200 ppm 1 ppm CT-7
65-2670-NH3-5 Ammonia (NH3) 0 -  500 ppm 1 ppm CT-7
65-2648RK-AsH3 Arsine (AsH3) 0 -  1.50 ppm 0.1 ppm ESM -01
65-2670RK-CL2-3 Chlorine (Cl2) 0 -  3.00 ppm 0.01 ppm CT-7
65-2670RK-CL2-10 Chlorine (Cl2) 0 -  10.0 ppm 0.1 ppm CT-7
65-2670RK-CLO2 Chlorine Dioxide (ClO2) 0 -  1.00 ppm 0.01 ppm CT-7
65-2648RK-HCN Hydrogen Cyanide (HCN) 0 -  15.0 ppm 0.1 ppm ESM -01
65-2648RK-PH3 Phosphine (PH3) 0 -  1.00 ppm 0.01 ppm ESM -01
65-2648RK-SO2 Sulfur Dioxide (SO2) 0 -  6.00 ppm 0.01 ppm ESM -01
*Partial pressure sensor for helium (He) applications. Consult factory for details.
O2
Oxygen
H2S
Hydrogen Sulfide
CO
Carbon Monoxide
Toxics
See Chart Below
CO2
Carbon Dioxide
Part#
65-2666RK
*65-2644RK
65-2662RK 65-2663RK See Chart Below
65-2661RK-02
65-2661RK-03
65-2661RK-05
65-2661RK-10